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Lupiwettkampf TMSV - VSB - MSVZ 20t2

Rg Name
-5--3--2- Matchtotal Final Totai
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1. Psenner Wollgang6T

2. Diethelm-Gerber Heidi 69

3. Ulrich Markus 64

4. Hüppi Hansjörg 60

5. Bertsch Thomas 86

6. Amzei lzeir 50

7. Hödl Roland 66

8. Gwehenberger Norbert 61

9. Reis Dominik 66

10. Rener Rudi 62

11. Rüeger Markus 50

12. SchererJosef6l

13. Michielin Rolf 57

14. Hilber Erwin 50

15. Nyffeler Michael 67

16. Greminger Daniel 69

17. Ruppert Wolfgang 59

18. Stark Sandra 88

19. BuschorStephan50 '

20. Fahlbusch Michael 78

21. Kasbauer Wilfried 47

22. tallel Karim 78

23. Pfister Roland 40

24. Psenner tsabella 72

25. Wyssmann Rene 54

26. Lisch Stefan 94

27. Niggli Urs 50

28. Tiefenthaler Christoph 96

29. Gächter Walter 50

23 Auszeichnungen = Kranzquote

Auszeichnungslimiten: 55O Elite

79.3tO%

530 Junioren 520 Jugend 540 Senior 530 Veteranen 520 Senior-Vetera
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Lupiwettkampf TMSV - VSB - MSVZ 2012

Rangliste Lupi 60 Schuss
1. TG1 Schnitt 567.33

Total 1702 1. Diethelm-Gerber Heidi 69
2. Hüppi Hansjörg 60

3. Ulrich Markus 64
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1692Total 1. Psenner Wolfgang 67

2. Bertsch Thomas 86

3. SchererJosef6l
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3. MSVZ 1 Schnitt 557.00
Total 1671

4, TG2

1. Amzei lzeir 50

2. Rener Rudi 62

3. Rüeger Markus 50
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Schnitr 554.00
Total 1 662 1. Reis Dominik 66

2. Michielin Rolf 57

3. Nyffeler Michael 67
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5. VSB-Vorarlberg 2

Total 1657

6. TG3

1. Hödl Roland 66 Luftpistote
2. Gwehenberger Norbert 6 Luftpistole

3. Ruppert Wolfgang 59 Luftpistote
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Total 1634 1. Hilber Erwin 50

2. Stark Sandra 88

3. Fahlbusch Michael 78
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7. MSVZ2 Schnitt 542.33
Total 1627

8. VSB-Vorarlberg 3

1. Greminger Daniel 69

2. Buschor Stephan 50

3. Pfister Roland 40
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Total 1565 1. Kasbauer Wilfried 47

2. Lisch Stefan 94

3. Tiefenthaler Christoph 96
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